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ITEM 522

REFERENCIA

108N648

108N649

108N650

108N651

108N652

108N653

@ Pol. Ind. Pla Vallonga,

¢f Agua, 28

(03006 ALICANTE (Espafia)

DESCRIPCI??N

FILTRO SNS CAZAPIEDRAS S/PE 90

FILTRO SNS CAZAPIEDRAS S/PE 110
FILTRO SNS CAZAPIEDRAS S/PE 125
FILTRO SNS CAZAPIEDRAS S/PE 140
FILTRO SNS CAZAPIEDRAS S/PE 160

FILTRO SNS CAZAPIEDRAS S/PE 200

. +34965114282
i +34 96511 48 62

Peso
neto

3.5989

5.2099

7.293

7.763

13.32

18.438

Volumen
(m3)

0.036816
0.08677
0.08677
0.13096
0.13096

0.16

B tecnicocomercial@hidroten.es

Peso
bruto

11.4415
7.968
8.4025
13.9

21.735

&

e

Unidades
lote

Servicio Atencion
Técnica comercial
+ 34 966 105 B8

00090

www.hidroten.es
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https://2025.hidroten.com/es/download/excel/522.xls
https://2025.hidroten.com/es/download/eps/522.eps
https://2025.hidroten.com/es/document-download/certificado-aenor-de-gestion-medioambiental
https://2025.hidroten.com/es/document-download/certificado-aenor-de-calidad
https://2025.hidroten.com/es/document-download/certificado-iqnet-gestion-ambiental
https://2025.hidroten.com/es/document-download/certificado-iqnet-gestion-medioambiental
https://2025.hidroten.com/es/document-download/certificado-de-sistema-de-gestion-compliance
https://2025.hidroten.com/es/document-download/certificado-iso-45001-sist-gestion-seguridad-y-salud-en-el-trabajo

